
Entry Form Name Response Date Name Gender Email address Phone Number Sport Desired
Free Agent Form 1/6/2020 Max Smith Male josef1959@live.com 515-491-4746 Softball
Free Agent Form 1/14/2020 scott dailey Male scottdailey7@gmail.com 641-569-3122 Softball
Free Agent Form 2/2/2020 Jarrad Emamian Male Jarrad.emamian@gmail.com 5152109254 Softball
Free Agent Form 2/6/2020 Matthew Ingrisiano Male mingrisano090@gmail.com 515-720-2520 Softball
Free Agent Form 2/9/2020 Rob Croushore Male croushore@aol.com 5156572564 Softball
Free Agent Form 2/25/2020 Jeff Arnold Jeff0420arnold@gmail.com 5157181117 Softball
Free Agent Form 2/27/2020 Jennifer Berg Female jennlberg56@gmail.com 5155098725 Softball
Free Agent Form 2/29/2020 Grant Petrillo Male princesskilcoyne@msn.com 5153714424 Softball
Free Agent Form 3/1/2020 Karla Deniz Female karla.necochea@gmail.com 760-791-3953 Softball
Free Agent Form 3/8/2020 Jake Cavanagh Male Jwcavanagh25@gmail.com 8188082317 Softball
Free Agent Form 4/14/2020 Melinda Stump Female stumpm16@gmail.com 3473800553 Softball
Free Agent Form 5/2/2020 Paige Elfering Female paigeelfering18@yahoo.com 612-708-7579 Softball
Free Agent Form 5/11/2020 Shannon Lewis Female shnnlws@gmail.com 5154786374 Softball
Free Agent Form 5/11/2020 Ben Akard Male akardben@gmail.com 515-974-9774 Softball
Free Agent Form 5/29/2020 Jourdan kaminski Female kaminskijourdan@yahoo.com 708-653-6916 Softball
Free Agent Form 5/31/2020 Neil Nunez Male neil.nunez@outlook.com 2065191309 Softball
Free Agent Form 6/5/2020 Ryan Male dcvwrestler22@gmail.com 5635082651 Softball
Free Agent Form 6/14/2020 Katelyn Stevens Female katelynstevens0107@gmail.com 5157837601 Softball
Free Agent Form 7/9/2020 Brice Foutch Male bricefoutch@gmail.com 2392230640 Softball
Free Agent Form 7/21/2020 Joe Paletta Male joepaletta22@gmail.com 4029600645 Softball
Free Agent Form 7/25/2020 Leng Male Leng4386@gmail.com 515-720-4789 Softball
Free Agent Form 7/30/2020 Morgan Post Female mpost@businessolver.com 5153338166 Softball
Free Agent Form 8/6/2020 Jose Chavez Male jchavez2390@gmail.com 7737264327 Softball
Free Agent Form 8/16/2020 Joe Carra Male joecarra22@gmail.com 5156899955 Softball
Free Agent Form 8/17/2020 Maggie Nichols Female mlnichols1216@gmail.com 3127090615 Softball
Free Agent Form 8/25/2020 Angela Ihry Female aihry@yahoo.com 605-940-9861 Softball


